DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN

V. D. WEYGAERT & ZN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
TORFS ACHI EL

GCDJA MARI AN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
TORFS ACHI EL

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
DENI SSE C. & R

DENI SSE C & R
FRANCKEN JOS EN SI MON
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
DENI SSE C & R

DENI SSE C & R

DENI SSE C. & R
STRECHE LAURENTI U-
STRECHE LAURENTI U-
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
DENI SSE C. & R
TORFS ACHI EL

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
DENI SSE C. & R

V. HOOREVEDER CHRI S
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
DENI SSE C & R

GODJA MARI AN

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
CALLEBERT J. P.

V. D. WEYGAERT & ZN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
FRANCKEN JOS EN SI MON
GCDJA MARI AN

GCDJA MARI AN

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
TORFS ACHI EL
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

| ON
I ON

Geneent

KAPELLE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
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416584
3
415040
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Ri ng JR
Bague AN

617180423
617183423
613938324
613873924
620222719
609303522
613980924
614002124
609508524
606438723
606517623
614019324
613931624
611650220
613835124
613981824
619207922
617253424
602541822
606350723
613839024
613836024
613874024
611628420
606593323
606436423
617461624
609339322
613835424
613820624
606436223
606593723
614525120
613982024
613980624
606565623
613875624
606431523
504971824
613875224
617751819
605800621
613940024
613837124
613931524
614529820
619948324
617254324
613831424
612654621
613939824
617256524
617464524
614018524
619948424
613839724
612070424
613931124

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Afstand
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KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
GCDJA MARI AN

Geneent

STABRCE
EKEREN

HOEVENE
STABRCE
KAPELLE

413689
416584
411299
413581

2
416728

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

613938324
613873924
613980924
614002124
609508524
614019324

Best at

Snel h.

OO WNE



7 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 11
8 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 11
9 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN 13
10 V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 3
11 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 11
12 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 11
13 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE 8
14 FRANCKEN JOS EN SI MON WUUSTWE 8

2 BE 613931624 13. 02050 1142.5243 7
415040 BE 613835124 13. 05580 1134.0924 8
2 BE 613981824 13. 02560 1133. 2632 9
412285 BE 617253424 13.05081 1129. 1303 10
2 BE 613839024 13.11240 1117.5013 11
3 BE 613836024 13.11400 1116. 6996 12
3 BE 613874024 13. 13060 1116.5478 13
425396 BE 617461624 13.22420 1111. 5652 14

2

2

9

3

5

8

6

8
15 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 11 1 4 BE 613835424 13. 15070 1106. 4291 15
16 CEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 11 7 5 BE 613820624 13. 15090 1106. 3308 16
17 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN 13 11 3 BE 613982024 13. 14240 1098. 5550 17
18 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN 13 10 4 BE 613980624 13.14270 1098. 4083 18
19 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE 8 3 4 BE 613875624 13. 19490 1096. 8028 19
20 TORFS ACHI EL HOEVENE 6 4 412965 BE 504971824 13.17560 1092. 6927 20
21 DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN STABRCE 8 2 5 BE 613875224 13. 23510 1085. 2781 21
22 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 11 9 3 BE 613940024 13. 21550 1083. 1918 22
23 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 11 4 6 BE 613837124 13. 25450 1075. 9300 23
24 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 11 1 4 BE 613931524 13. 24390 1075. 4946 24
25 GODJA MARI AN KAPELLE 8 1 2 BE 619948324 13. 29440 1069. 2645 25
26 V. D. \VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 3 2 2 BE 617254324 13. 26341 1066. 5255 26
27 CALLEBERT J. P. STABROE 2 1 412516 BE 613831424 13. 26530 1066. 2543 27
28 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 11 5 5 BE 613939824 13. 28560 1063. 6502 28
29 V. D. W\EYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 3 1 3 BE 617256524 13.27591 1062. 6313 29
30 FRANCKEN JOS EN SI MON WUUSTWE 8 5 2 BE 617464524 13. 42220 1057. 2347 30
31 GCDJA MARI AN KAPELLE 8 5 3 BE 614018524 13. 34280 1056. 4340 31
32 GCDJA MARI AN KAPELLE 8 6 4 BE 619948424 13. 34440 1055. 7203 32
33 CGEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 11 9 7 BE 613839724 13. 33360 1054.4715 33
34 TORFS ACHI EL HOEVENE 6 2 2 BE 612070424 13. 35000 1045. 4810 34
35 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 11 4 6 BE 613931124 13. 37000 1042.0378 35
36 V. D. WOUMER LUDOVI CUS BERENDR 10 2 414000 BE 613826324 13. 40230 1034. 0091 36
37 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON EKEREN 13 12 5 BE 613981024 13. 38340 1031. 9453 37



